Psc 2014

V Otwarte Mistrzostwa Polski

H*

Brzeg
03-07-2014
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00 NO UL b~ WN -

10
11
12
13
14

15

16
17
18

SolL version 5.9

Pogorzelski Sylwester

(PoL)
Fehr Frank o=
Simunsky Horst
Eder Steffen o
Nowakowski Jakub o
Matys Tadeas
Sasinski Bartek o,

A6mf3efy Gvmfhtyq
“Cvifsgcy” swe

Nowakowska Paulina

(POL)

Bany Robert o,
Tésitel Jan
Chmelar Tomas
Schnoor Bodo ey
Hassan Mehedi swr
C24e3nra K7yeqxsq

(POL)

Iwanska Magdalena o,
Roygc2ly Nxefnpzy o,
Fteedloy D7aev7si o,

C24ezbra J6ieu3sa oy

Brozek Darius
Df4gb4ii Mkmfpjvq oy
B5ueuzry Ksyew3ry o
Pavela Jirka “Tlegy” «z
Gwueabhy M64erzti eoy
Pcafm7ty Ld4f64by

Mgefetty Aveerbpa roy

Sgmfsgbqg Afiewnlq e

Grzegorczuk Kacper oy
K5ue4rsy Ldufeluq so
Muyfijzi Jyyeghra
Rosin Kristian ey
Knufwf7y Jdyfkvta oy

Frmmex3ni Mxaffvzy oy

Ltmfd7xy K4yfwaeq ro
Weiss Marcin oy
Phantom

Results of the first round

Page 1 of 1

25/

25/
18 /
25 /
25/
25/
25 /

25/

o O OO0 oo+ O©

25/

25/
25 /
25/
11/ 2
25 /

o O o o

B

25/

13 /
25/
25/

o ok~ N O

07-22-2025 03:59 PM


https://sol5.metapensiero.it/lit/tourney/4268b0baa17711e3ac012e92809967e5?turn=1

